The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Total Ann Arbor Female 20880 14300 3190 2685 688 17
Male 22830 15821 3035 3070 866 38
Total 43710 30121 6225 5755 1554 55
Undergraduate Female 13876 9781 3190 461 436 8
Male 14407 10203 3035 615 528 26
Total 28283 19984 6225 1076 964 34
Rackham Female 3636 2596 0 876 161 3
Male 4650 3315 0 1055 273 7
Total 8286 5911 0 1931 434 10
Non-Rackham Female 2065 1008 0 1025 26 6
Male 2374 1381 0 977 11 5
Total 4439 2389 0 2002 37 11
Graduate-Professional Female 1303 915 0 323 65 0
Male 1399 922 0 423 54 0
Total 2702 1837 0 746 119 0
Architecture & Urban Planning Female 307 161 9 91 44 2
Male 348 186 4 122 33 3
Total 655 347 13 213 77 5
Undergraduate Female 80 41 9 6 24 0
Male 96 52 4 21 17 2
Total 176 93 13 27 41 2
Rackham Female 89 49 0 29 10 1
Male 91 52 32 7 0
Total 180 101 61 17 1
Non-Rackham Female 138 71 0 56 10 1
Male 161 82 69 9 1
Total 299 153 0 125 19 2
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/

New yUndergrad
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers

Intra-
University
Transfers Readmits

Art & Des & Mus, Theat & Dance Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Business Admin & Engineering Female
Male
Total

Non-Rackham Female

Male
Total

Dentistry Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Graduate Professional Female

Male
Total

8
3
11

18
23

18
23

335
298
633

86

91

60

52
112

189

241
430
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23
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75
81
156

28

30

13

12
25

34

67
101

0 0
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0 0
0 0
0
0
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0 0
0 0
8 0
2 0
10 0
2 0
2
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Education Female 398 253 0 80 63 2
Male 143 92 0 40 11 0
Total 541 345 0 120 74 2
Undergraduate Female 145 83 0 7 54 1
Male 32 20 0 4 8 0
Total 177 103 0 11 62 1
Rackham Female 253 170 0 73 9 1
Male 111 72 0 36 3 0
Total 364 242 0 109 12 1
Engineering Female 2133 1432 366 241 90 4
Male 6974 5009 881 818 243 23
Total 9107 6441 1247 1059 333 27
Undergraduate Female 1457 1000 366 52 37 2
Male 4493 3297 881 228 68 19
Total 5950 4297 1247 280 105 21
Rackham Female 597 391 0 152 53 1
Male 2089 1432 0 479 175
Total 2686 1823 0 631 228
Non-Rackham Female 79 41 0 37 0 1
Male 392 280 0 111 0 1
Total 471 321 0 148 0 2
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/
New Undergrad
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Intra-
University

Information Female
Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Non-Rackham Female

Male
Total

Information & Public Health Female
Male
Total

Non-Rackham Female

Male
Total

Kinesiology Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

273
168
441

24

26
50

249

142
391

14
20
34
14

20
34

478
465
943

453

430
883

25

60
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177

80
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2
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1 0
1 2
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1
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/

Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Law Female
Male
Total

Graduate Professional Female

Male
Total

Literature, Science & the Arts Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

496
602
1098
496

602
1098

10781
9000
19781
9621

7751
17372

1160

1249
2409
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729
332

397
729

7769
6448

14217
6877
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12328

892

997
1889
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0
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2365
1926
4291

2365

1926
4291

145
185
330
145

185
330

569
562
1131
326

331
657

243

231
474

19 0

20 0

39 0

19 0

20

39

73 5

60 4
133 9

48 5

41

89 7

25 0

19
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/
New Undergrad
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers

Intra-
University
Transfers Readmits

Medicine

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Music, Theatre & Dance

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

615
663
1278
228

197
425

386

466
852

545
560
1105
401

396
797

62

63
125

82

101
183
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346
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279
532

360
374

734
284

282
566

45

40
85

31

52
83
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0
0
0

101
87
188

101

87
188

134
187
321

26

28
54

107

159
266

70
73
143

13
21

11

11
22

51

49
100

42 0
37 0
79 0
16 0
9
25
0
26 0
28
54
14 0
24 2
38 2
8 0
12 2
20 2
6 0
12
18
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Natural Resources&Environment Female 190 118 0 61 11 0

Male 145 91 0 48 6 0
Total 335 209 0 109 17 0

Rackham Female 190 118 0 61 1 0
Male 145 91 0 48 6
Total 335 209 0 109 17

Nursing Female 912 656 152 104 0 0

Male 91 62 11 18 0 0
Total 1003 718 163 122 0 0

Undergraduate Female 604 446 152 6 0 0
Male 58 47 11
Total 662 493 163

Rackham Female 294 200 0 94 0 0
Male 32 15 0 17
Total 326 215 0 111 0

Graduate Professional Female 14 10 0 4 0 0
Male 1 0 0 1
Total 15 10 0 5 0
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/

Intra-

New Undergrad University

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Pharmacy

Undergraduate

Rackham

Graduate Professional

Public Health

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

283
151
434

15

9
24

50

53
103

218

89
307

679
288
967

197

139
336

482

149
631
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9
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12

41

40
81

165

72
237

401
158

559
140

81
221

261

77
338
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o

44
26
70

13
21

33

11
44

265
114
379

44

42
86

221

72
293

24 0
10 0
34 0
3 0
4
1 0
0
1
20 0
6
26
13 0
16 0
29 0
13 0
16
29
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/

New undergrad
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Intra-
University

Public Policy Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female
Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

167
145
312

68

57
125

99

88
187

266
208
474

266

208
474
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149
36
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62
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201
147
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201

147
348
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0
0
0

51
34
85

51

34
85

59
51
110

59

51
110

36 0
42 0
78 0
32 0
31
63
4 0
11
15
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8 2
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6 0
8
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Ross School of Business Female 1004 562 0 254 187 1
Male 2294 1446 0 534 312 2
Total 3298 2008 0 788 499 3
Undergraduate Female 480 290 0 4 186 0
Male 947 632 5 310
Total 1427 922 496
Rackham Female 32 26 0 6 0 0
Male 63 54 1
Total 95 80 14 1
Non-Rackham Female 492 246 0 244 1 1
Male 1284 760 521 1
Total 1776 1006 765 2
Social Work Female 523 230 0 277 15 1
Male 107 39 0 66 1 1
Total 630 269 0 343 16 2
Non-Rackham Female 523 230 0 277 15 1
Male 107 39 66 1 1
Total 630 269 343 16 2
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The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1960 (Fall 2013)

New Grads/

Intra-

New uUndergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Stamps School of Art & Design Female
Male
Total

Undergraduate Female

Male
Total

Rackham Female

Male
Total

468
139
607
458

130
588

10

9
19
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