					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
То	tal Ann Arbor	Female	20880	14300	3190	2685	688	17
		Male	22830	15821	3035	3070	866	38
		Total	43710	30121	6225	5755	1554	55
Un	dergraduate	Female	13876	9781	3190	461	436	8
		Male	14407	10203	3035	615	528	26
		Total	28283	19984	6225	1076	964	34
Ra	ckham	Female	3636	2596	0	876	161	3
		Male	4650	3315	0	1055	273	7
		Total	8286	5911	0	1931	434	10
Nc	n-Rackham	Female	2065	1008	0	1025	26	6
		Male	2374	1381	0	977	11	5
		Total	4439	2389	0	2002	37	11
Gr	aduate-Professional	Female	1303	915	0	323	65	0
		Male	1399	922	0	423	54	0
		Total	2702	1837	0	746	119	0
_				404				
Ar	chitecture & Urban Planning	Female	307	161	9	91	44	2
		Male	348	186	4	122	33	3
		Total	655	347	13	213	77	5
	Undergraduate	Female	80	41	9	6	24	0
		Male	96	52	4	21	17	2
		Total	176	93	13	27	41	2
	Rackham	Female	89	49	0	29	10	1
		Male	91	52	0	32	7	0
		Total	180	101	0	61	17	1
		_						
	Non-Rackham	Female	138	71	0	56	10	1
		Male	161	82	0	69	9	1
		Total	299	153	0	125	19	2

Office of the Registrar Report 105 Data as of 09/23/2013

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Ar	& Des & Mus, Theat & Dance	e Female	8	8	0	0	0	0
		Male	3	3	0	0	0	0
		Total	11	11	0	0	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	8	8	0	0	0	0
		Male	3	3	0	0	0	0
		Total	11	11	0	0	0	0
Bu	siness Admin & Engineering	Female	5	0	0	5	0	0
		Male	18	0	0	18	0	0
		Total	23	0	0	23	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	5	0	0	5	0	0
		Male	18	0	0	18	0	0
		Total	23	0	0	23	0	0
De	entistry	Female	335	252	0	75	8	0
		Male	298	215	0	81	2	0
		Total	633	467	0	156	10	0
	Undergraduate	Female	86	56	0	28	2	0
		Male	5	3	0	2	0	0
		Total	91	59	0	30	2	0
	Rackham	Female	60	41	0	13	6	0
		Male	52	38	0	12	2	0
		Total	112	79	0	25	8	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	189	155	0	34	0	0
		Male	241	174	0	67	0	0
		Total	430	329	0	101	0	0

Office of the Registrar Report 105 Data as of 09/23/2013

						New Grads / Undergrad		
			Total	Continuing				Readmits
Ed	ucation	Female	398	253	0	80	63	2
		Male	143	92	0	40	11	0
		Total	541	345	0	120	74	2
	Undergraduate	Female	145	83	0	7	54	1
		Male	32	20	0	4	8	0
		Total	177	103	0	11	62	1
	Rackham	Female	253	170	0	73	9	1
		Male	111	72	0	36	3	0
		Total	364	242	0	109	12	1
En	gineering	Female	2133	1432	366	241	90	4
		Male	6974	5009	881	818	243	23
		Total	9107	6441	1247	1059	333	27
	Undergraduate	Female	1457	1000	366	52	37	2
		Male	4493	3297	881	228	68	19
		Total	5950	4297	1247	280	105	21
	Rackham	Female	597	391	0	152	53	1
		Male	2089	1432	0	479	175	3
		Total	2686	1823	0	631	228	4
	Non-Rackham	Female	79	41	0	37	0	1
		Male	392	280	0	111	0	1
		Total	471	321	0	148	0	2

					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Inf	ormation	Female	273	143	0	128	0	2
		Male	168	104	0	63	1	0
		Total	441	247	0	191	1	2
	Rackham	Female	24	22	0	2	0	0
		Male	26	22	0	3	1	0
		Total	50	44	0	5	1	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	249	121	0	126	0	2
		Male	142	82	0	60	0	0
		Total	391	203	0	186	0	2
Inf	ormation & Public Health	Female	14	7	0	7	0	0
		Male	20	9	0	11	0	0
		Total	34	16	0	18	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	14	7	0	7	0	0
		Male	20	9	0	11	0	0
		Total	34	16	0	18	0	0
Kir	nesiology	Female	478	347	80	12	39	0
		Male	465	314	97	15	38	1
		Total	943	661	177	27	77	1
	Undergraduate	Female	453	327	80	8	38	0
		Male	430	292	97	5	35	1
		Total	883	619	177	13	73	1
	Rackham	Female	25	20	0	4	1	0
		Male	35	22	0	10	3	0
		Total	60	42	0	14	4	0

Office of the Registrar Report 105 Data as of 09/23/2013

					Ν	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
La	N	Female	496	332	0	145	19	0
		Male	602	397	0	185	20	0
		Total	1098	729	0	330	39	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	496	332	0	145	19	0
		Male	602	397	0	185	20	0
		Total	1098	729	0	330	39	0
Lite	erature, Science & the Arts	Female	10781	7769	2365	569	73	5
		Male	9000	6448	1926	562	60	4
		Total	19781	14217	4291	1131	133	9
	Undergraduate	Female	9621	6877	2365	326	48	5
		Male	7751	5451	1926	331	41	2
		Total	17372	12328	4291	657	89	7
	Rackham	Female	1160	892	0	243	25	0
		Male	1249	997	0	231	19	2
		Total	2409	1889	0	474	44	2

					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Me	edicine	Female	615	439	0	134	42	0
		Male	663	439	0	187	37	0
		Total	1278	878	0	321	79	0
	Rackham	Female	228	186	0	26	16	0
		Male	197	160	0	28	9	0
		Total	425	346	0	54	25	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	1	0	0	1	0	0
		Total	1	0	0	1	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	386	253	0	107	26	0
		Male	466	279	0	159	28	0
		Total	852	532	0	266	54	0
Mι	isic, Theatre & Dance	Female	545	360	101	70	14	0
		Male	560	374	87	73	24	2
		Total	1105	734	188	143	38	2
	Undergraduate	Female	401	284	101	8	8	0
		Male	396	282	87	13	12	2
		Total	797	566	188	21	20	2
	Rackham	Female	62	45	0	11	6	0
		Male	63	40	0	11	12	0
		Total	125	85	0	22	18	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	82	31	0	51	0	0
		Male	101	52	0	49	0	0
		Total	183	83	0	100	0	0

					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Nati	ural Resources&Environment	Female	190	118	0	61	11	0
		Male	145	91	0	48	6	0
		Total	335	209	0	109	17	0
I	Rackham	Female	190	118	0	61	11	0
		Male	145	91	0	48	6	0
		Total	335	209	0	109	17	0
Nur	sing	Female	912	656	152	104	0	0
	5	Male	91	62	11	18	0	0
		Total	1003	718	163	122	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	604	446	152	6	0	0
		Male	58	47	11	0	0	0
		Total	662	493	163	6	0	0
	Rackham	Female	294	200	0	94	0	0
		Male	32	15	0	17	0	0
		Total	326	215	0	111	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	14	10	0	4	0	0
		Male	1	0	0	1	0	0
		Total	15	10	0	5	0	0

						ew Grads/	Intra-	
			Total	Continuing		Undergrad Transfors	-	Roadmite
Dh		Famala		215	0	44		
Ph	armacy	Female Male	283 151	115	0	44 26	24 10	0 0
		Total	434	330	0	70	34	0
	Undergraduate	Female	15	9	0	3	3	0
		Male	9	3	0	2	4	0
		Total	24	12	0	5	7	0
	Rackham	Female	50	41	0	8	1	0
		Male	53	40	0	13	0	0
		Total	103	81	0	21	1	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	218	165	0	33	20	0
		Male	89	72	0	11	6	0
		Total	307	237	0	44	26	0
Pu	blic Health	Female	679	401	0	265	13	0
		Male	288	158	0	114	16	0
		Total	967	559	0	379	29	0
	Rackham	Female	197	140	0	44	13	0
		Male	139	81	0	42	16	0
		Total	336	221	0	86	29	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	482	261	0	221	0	0
		Male	149	77	0	72	0	0
		Total	631	338	0	293	0	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Public Policy		Female	167	80	0	51	36	0
		Male	145	69	0	34	42	0
		Total	312	149	0	85	78	0
	Undergraduate	Female	68	36	0	0	32	0
		Male	57	26	0	0	31	0
		Total	125	62	0	0	63	0
	Rackham	Female	99	44	0	51	4	0
		Male	88	43	0	34	11	0
		Total	187	87	0	85	15	0
Ra	ckham	Female	266	201	0	59	6	0
		Male	208	147	0	51	8	2
		Total	474	348	0	110	14	2
	Rackham	Female	266	201	0	59	6	0
		Male	208	147	0	51	8	2
		Total	474	348	0	110	14	2

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Rc	ss School of Business	Female	1004	562	0	254	187	1
		Male	2294	1446	0	534	312	2
		Total	3298	2008	0	788	499	3
	Undergraduate	Female	480	290	0	4	186	0
		Male	947	632	0	5	310	0
		Total	1427	922	0	9	496	0
	Rackham	Female	32	26	0	6	0	0
		Male	63	54	0	8	1	0
		Total	95	80	0	14	1	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	492	246	0	244	1	1
		Male	1284	760	0	521	1	2
		Total	1776	1006	0	765	2	3
So	cial Work	Female	523	230	0	277	15	1
		Male	107	39	0	66	1	1
		Total	630	269	0	343	16	2
	Non-Rackham	Female	523	230	0	277	15	1
		Male	107	39	0	66	1	1
		Total	630	269	0	343	16	2

				N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Stamps School of Art & Design	Female	468	334	117	13	4	0
	Male	139	104	29	4	2	0
	Total	607	438	146	17	6	0
Undergraduate	Female	458	324	117	13	4	0
	Male	130	95	29	4	2	0
	Total	588	419	146	17	6	0
Rackham	Female	10	10	0	0	0	0
	Male	9	9	0	0	0	0
	Total	19	19	0	0	0	0